

E ticket

grace cayme <caymegrace@gmail.com>
To: Fe Almendras <fejah23@gmail.com>

Tue, Apr 18 at 3:16 PM

## ARMANDI.EDANO ALMENDRAS Trip Locator: NRBWHW

Flight: Wednesday	y, 3 May 2023		Airline Reference: 4YRR2Q
New York (JFK) to	Seoul (ICN)		
	Asiana Airlines		
	Depart	Arrive	Status: Confirmed
OZ0221	New York John F. Kennedy Int'l Airport	Seoul Incheon International	Cabin Class: E-Economy Class
	New York, NY, US	Seoul, KR	Duration: 15h 40m
	Wednesday, 3 May 2023	Thursday, 4 May 2023	Miles Flown: 6895
	12:55 PM	5:35 PM	Aircraft: 359
	Terminal 1	Terminal 1	Meal Service: Lunch
	Passenger(s)	Seat	Requested Services
	ARMANDI.EDANO ALMENDRAS	38D Confirmed	Wheelchair to Gate Area

Flight: Thursday,	4 May 2023		Airline Reference: 4YRR2Q
Seoul (ICN) to Ceb	ou (CEB)		
	Asiana Airlines		
	Depart	Arrive	Status: Confirmed
OZ0709	Seoul Incheon International	Cebu Mactan Intl Airport Philippines	Cabin Class: <b>E-Economy Class</b>
	Seoul, KR	Cebu, PH	Duration: 4h 30m
	Thursday, 4 May 2023	Friday, 5 May 2023	Miles Flown: 1878
	9:30 PM	1:00 AM	Aircraft: 32Q
	Terminal 1	Terminal 2	Meal Service: <b>Dinner</b>
	Passenger(s)	Seat	Requested Services
	ARMANDI EDANO AI MENDRAS	28H Confirmed	Wheelchair to Gate Area

## Agency Remarks

TICKET NUMBER 9887940719795

Compose Al

Say Yes

Say No

Say Thanks

--

Grace Cayme
CAYME TRAVEL AGENCY LLC
Office: (609) 241-0114

Cellphone: (941) 524-2751 IATA/ ARC # 31-67999-2 Email: caymegrace@gmail.com

## **CAYME REALTY LLC.**

Realtor Licensed in Florida and New Jersey 145 W White Horse Pike Galloway, NJ 08205 Tel.No.609-241-0114 www.caymerealty.com

Please Note: We care about your security and privacy. Please don't include delicate private information such as social security no. Call us instead or send the information by fax or regular US mail. CONFIDENTIALITY AND SECURITY NOTICE: The contents of this message and any attachments may be privileged, confidential, proprietary and also may be covered by the Electronic Communications Privacy Act. If you are not an intended recipient, please inform the sender of the transmission error and delete this message immediately without reading, distributing or copying the contents. CAYME TRAVEL LLC. and it's affiliates makes no assurances that this e-mail and any attachments are free of viruses and any malicious files. Equal Housing and Equal Employment opportunity.

noname